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Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to improve the infrastructural facilities and standards of historical museums in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof, museum-wise;

(c) whether the Government proposes to upgrade the security system for various museums in the country; and

(d) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF HOUSING AND URBAN POVERTY ALLEVIATION AND MINISTER OF CULTURE(KUMARI SELJA)

(a) &(b) Yes, Sir, and 'historical museums' with the ASI have been spelt in details at Annexure 'I'.

(c) & (d) Yes, Sir. The details of ASI's museums are at Annexure 'II'.
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